Propane Fuel CSP 131030-P

Tabulation
Product Being Bid Amerigas Ferrell Gas Northwest Propane
Fuel Index Price per Gallon (Posted
Terminal Rack Price, TARGA, Chico, TX Daily
Posting 10/08/13) This line item provided by the
district. 1.1675 1.1675 1.1675
Constant Fuel Price per Gallon 0.19 0.25 0.09776

AFRED State Regulatory Fee per

Gallon (state of Texas Alternate Fuel Research &
Education Division Surcharge) 0 0.0056 0

PERC Federal Regulatory Fee per

Gallon (Federal Propane Education Research
Council Surcharge) 0 0.004 0.004

Total Estimated Selling Price per
Gallon 1.3575 1.4271 1.26926

Total Estimated Fuel Bid Price (600,000
gallons) $ 814,500.00 | $ 856,260.00 | $ 761,556.00




Propane Fuel RFP 131030-P

Ranking

Criteria

Total
Possible
Points

Amerigas

Ferrell Gas

Northwest
Propane

Proposed Fee

58

57

56

58

Quality of the proposer's good
and services

10

10

10

10

a. Does the proposer have an
experience level and equipment
available to perform the required
tasks?

b. Does the proposer supply the
resources to complete a job
quickly?

References

a. Does the proposer have good
references?

b. Does the proposer have trained
personnel with the appropriate
certifications?

The extent to which the services
meets the district's needs

10

10

10

10

a. Does the proposer have K-12
experience?

Past Relationship with the
district

10

10

10

10

Has the district had any bad
experiences?

HUB Certified

Does the proposer have a
Historically Underutilized Business
Certification?

Long term cost to the district to
acquire the vendor's service

Possible Points:

100

97

96

98




