## Propane Fuel CSP 131030-P Tabulation

	Product Being Bid	Amerigas	Ferrell Gas	Northwest Propane
1	Fuel Index Price per Gallon (Posted Terminal Rack Price, TARGA, Chico, TX Daily Posting 10/08/13) This line item provided by the district.	1.1675	1.1675	1.1675
2	Constant Fuel Price per Gallon	0.19	0.25	0.09776
3	AFRED State Regulatory Fee per Gallon (State of Texas Alternate Fuel Research & Education Division Surcharge)	0	0.0056	0
4	PERC Federal Regulatory Fee per Gallon (Federal Propane Education Research Council Surcharge)	0	0.004	0.004
5	Total Estimated Selling Price per Gallon	1.3575	1.4271	1.26926
6	Total Estimated Fuel Bid Price (600,000 gallons)	\$ 814,500.00	\$ 856,260.00	\$ 761,556.00

## Propane Fuel RFP 131030-P Ranking

		Total Possible			Northwest
Criteria		Points	Amerigas	Ferrell Gas	Propane
1	Proposed Fee	58	57	56	58
	-				
	Quality of the proposer's good				
2	and services	10	10	10	10
	a. Does the proposer have an				
	experience level and equipment				
	available to perform the required				
	tasks?				
	b. Does the proposer supply the				
	resources to complete a job				
3	quickly?  References	5	5	5	5
_ <del>`</del>	a. Does the proposer have good	J	ິ	<u>່</u>	ບ
	references?				
	b. Does the proposer have trained				
	personnel with the appropriate				
	certifications?				
	The extent to which the services				
4	meets the district's needs	10	10	10	10
	a. Does the proposer have K-12				
	experience?				
	·				
	Past Relationship with the				
5	district	10	10	10	10
	Has the district had any bad				
	experiences?				
6	HUB Certified	2	0	0	0
۳	Does the proposer have a	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u> </u>
	Historically Underutilized Business				
	Certification?				
	Long term cost to the district to				
7	acquire the vendor's service	5	5	5	5
_		400	0.7	00	00
	Possible Points:	100	97	96	98